2019

Recreational Facilities Grant

Ashmont Legion

Ashmont Seniors Club
Boscombe Community Hall
Camp Whitney Society

Cork Hall Association
Ferguson Flats Association
Frog Lake Community Club
Haying in the 30’s

Heinsburg Community Club
Lac Sante Family Rec. Society
Mallaig & District Museum
Mallaig & District Seniors
Mallaig Chamber of Commerce
Mallaig Legion

McRae Recreation Centre

St. Lina Senior Dew Drop Inn Club
St. Vincent Recreation Centre
Sugden Community Centre

Riverview Seniors

Ashmont Ag Society

Elk Point Ag Society - A.G. Ross Arena
Elk Point Ag Society - Livestock Div.
Lac Bellevue Rec. & Ag. Society
Mallaig & District Ag Society

St. Lina Ag Society

St. Paul and District Ag Society

Stoney Lake Community Association

$2,400
$2,400
$4,600
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$4,600
$1,500
$2,400
$4,600
$2,400
$4,600
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400

$730

$4,000
$12,500
$3,000
$4,500
$14,500
$3,000
$10,000
$7,300

$110,630



